
Northern Nevada Week #8

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 264.05 Payton Lee Unattached

1 1.5 1M 7½ 7½ 7½ 22.50 33.75 33.75 1401B

2 2.6 1M 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 41.60 75.35 1105B

3 2.3 1M 8 8 8 24.00 55.20 130.55 1203B

4 2.4 1M 5 5 5 15.00 36.00 166.55 1303B

5 2.4 1M 7 6½ 6½ 20.00 48.00 214.55 1403B

6 2.2 1M 7 8½ 7 22.50 49.50 264.05 15132D

2 160.50 Alexander Laningham Douglas Tigers

1 1.8 1M 5½ 5 4½ 15.00 27.00 27.00 2403C

2 2.2 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 10.50 23.10 50.10 2204C

3 2.3 1M 4½ 4 3 11.50 26.45 76.55 2304C

4 2.2 1M 3½ 4½ 4½ 12.50 27.50 104.05 2104C

5 1.7 1M 6 5 5 16.00 27.20 131.25 25121D

6 1.5 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 29.25 160.50 2401B

3 142.00 Luke Hodes North Valley

1 1.4 1M 4½ 4 4 12.50 17.50 17.50 5401C

2 1.6 1M 5½ 4½ 5½ 15.50 24.80 42.30 3301C

3 1.6 1M 5 6 5½ 16.50 26.40 68.70 3302C

4 2.2 1M 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 30.80 99.50 3104C

5 1.7 1M 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 23.80 123.30 3202A

6 1.7 1M 3½ 3½ 4 11.00 18.70 142.00 35121D

4 137.60 Mark Allen South Tahoe High School

1 1.6 1M 4 4 4 12.00 19.20 19.20 3402C

2 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 5 14.00 21.00 40.20 4202C

3 1.6 1M 5 4½ 5 14.50 23.20 63.40 4302C

4 2.3 1M 5 3½ 3½ 12.00 27.60 91.00 4304C

5 1.6 1M 4½ 4 4 12.50 20.00 111.00 4103C

6 1.9 1M 5 4 5 14.00 26.60 137.60 45122D

5 115.85 Peter Anthony South Tahoe High School

1 1.6 1M 3½ 4 3½ 11.00 17.60 17.60 4402C

2 1.7 1M 2½ 3 3 8.50 14.45 32.05 5201A

3 1.7 1M 4½ 3½ 4 12.00 20.40 52.45 5301B

4 1.7 1M 4 3½ 3½ 11.00 18.70 71.15 5302B

5 1.9 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 10.50 19.95 91.10 55122D

6 1.5 1M 6 5½ 5 16.50 24.75 115.85 5102B

Detailed Results for Girls 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 289.10 Taylor Michael Galena

1 1.5 1M 9½ 8 8½ 26.00 39.00 39.00 1401B

2 2.3 1M 7 6½ 7½ 21.00 48.30 87.30 1203B

3 2.1 1M 7 6½ 7 20.50 43.05 130.35 15231D

4 2.4 1M 8½ 7½ 7½ 23.50 56.40 186.75 1403B

5 2.3 1M 7 6½ 7 20.50 47.15 233.90 15223D

6 2.4 1M 7½ 7 8½ 23.00 55.20 289.10 1105C

2 271.70 Brooke Michael Galena

1 1.5 1M 8 8 8 24.00 36.00 36.00 2401B

2 2.3 1M 6 6 6 18.00 41.40 77.40 3203B

3 2.4 1M 6½ 6½ 7½ 20.50 49.20 126.60 2403B

4 2.1 1M 7½ 7 7 21.50 45.15 171.75 25231D

5 2.4 1M 7 7 8 22.00 52.80 224.55 2105C

6 2.3 1M 6½ 7 7 20.50 47.15 271.70 25223D

3 223.00 Danielle Griffin Galena

1 1.5 1M 6½ 6 5½ 18.00 27.00 27.00 7401B

2 1.7 1M 7 6 7 20.00 34.00 61.00 6103B

3 2.0 1M 5½ 6 5½ 17.00 34.00 95.00 7203C

4 2.2 1M 7½ 6½ 7 21.00 46.20 141.20 4403C

5 2.1 1M 7 5½ 5½ 18.00 37.80 179.00 45231D

6 2.2 1M 7½ 6 6½ 20.00 44.00 223.00 3104C

4 217.45 Amanda Gant Reno High

1 1.5 1M 7½ 6½ 7 21.00 31.50 31.50 3401B

2 2.2 1M 8 6½ 7½ 22.00 48.40 79.90 2403C

3 2.2 1M 6 6 6 18.00 39.60 119.50 3104C

4 2.3 1M 6 5½ 6 17.50 40.25 159.75 3203B

5 2.1 1M 4½ 4 4½ 13.00 27.30 187.05 3303C

6 1.9 1M 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 30.40 217.45 45122D

5 214.15 Mia Fisher Wooster

1 1.5 1M 6½ 6 6½ 19.00 28.50 28.50 5401B

2 1.7 1M 7 5 6 18.00 30.60 59.10 7301B

3 2.2 1M 6½ 6½ 6 19.00 41.80 100.90 5403C

4 2.0 1M 5½ 4½ 5 15.00 30.00 130.90 6203C

5 2.2 1M 6½ 6 6 18.50 40.70 171.60 6104C

6 2.3 1M 7 6½ 5 18.50 42.55 214.15 55223D

6 208.35 Erin Schwalbe Wooster

1 1.5 1M 7 6 6 19.00 28.50 28.50 5401B

2 2.2 1M 6 5½ 6 17.50 38.50 67.00 5403C

3 1.7 1M 7 7 5½ 19.50 33.15 100.15 6103B

4 2.4 1M 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 38.40 138.55 5105C

5 2.1 1M 6 5 6 17.00 35.70 174.25 55231D

6 2.2 1M 5½ 5 5 15.50 34.10 208.35 6204C

7 195.90 Kira Thomas Truckee

1 1.5 1M 7 6 7 20.00 30.00 30.00 4401B

2 2.2 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 42.90 72.90 4403C
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Northern Nevada Week #8

Detailed Results for Girls 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

7 195.90 Kira Thomas Truckee

3 2.0 1M 5 5 5½ 15.50 31.00 103.90 4203C

4 2.2 1M 3½ 2½ 4 10.00 22.00 125.90 75132D

5 1.7 1M 6½ 5 6 17.50 29.75 155.65 7103B

6 2.3 1M 6½ 5 6 17.50 40.25 195.90 7104B

8 154.30 Joanna Conrad Reno High

1 1.6 1M 5½ 5 5 15.50 24.80 24.80 8402C

2 1.7 1M 5 4½ 5½ 15.00 25.50 50.30 8202A

3 1.6 1M 6 6 6 18.00 28.80 79.10 8302C

4 1.6 1M 6½ 5 6 17.50 28.00 107.10 8301C

5 1.6 1M 5½ 5 5 15.50 24.80 131.90 8103C

6 1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 22.40 154.30 8401C

9 125.10 Katrina Kallas Reed

1 1.4 1M 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 19.60 19.60 11401C

2 1.6 1M 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 22.40 42.00 9103C

3 1.5 1M 5 5 5 15.00 22.50 64.50 9202C

4 1.6 1M 5 4½ 4 13.50 21.60 86.10 9301C

5 1.6 1M 3½ 3 3 9.50 15.20 101.30 10402C

6 1.7 1M 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 23.80 125.10 95121D

10 122.90 Delaney Plecha Reno High

1 1.4 1M 6 4½ 5½ 16.00 22.40 22.40 9401C

2 1.3 1M 3½ 3 2½ 9.00 11.70 34.10 12101B

3 1.7 1M 5 5½ 4½ 15.00 25.50 59.60 105121D

4 1.6 1M 3½ 3½ 3 10.00 16.00 75.60 11201B

5 1.6 1M 5½ 5 6 16.50 26.40 102.00 9103C

6 2.2 1M 2½ 4 3 9.50 20.90 122.90 10403C

11 120.30 Kaely Smith Damonte Ranch

1 1.5 1M 5½ 4½ 4 14.00 21.00 21.00 10401B

2 1.6 1M 4 4 3½ 11.50 18.40 39.40 10402C

3 1.7 1M 3½ 3½ 3 10.00 17.00 56.40 11301B

4 1.7 1M 5 5 4 14.00 23.80 80.20 10103B

5 1.3 1M 5 4 4 13.00 16.90 97.10 11101B

6 1.6 1M 6 4½ 4 14.50 23.20 120.30 11201B

12 97.45 Kristina Benbrooks Douglas Tigers

1 1.4 1M 4½ 4 4 12.50 17.50 17.50 12401C

2 1.7 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 10.50 17.85 35.35 11201A

3 1.7 1M 4 3½ 3½ 11.00 18.70 54.05 12202A

4 1.7 1M 2 3½ 2½ 8.00 13.60 67.65 125221D

5 1.4 1M 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 19.60 87.25 12101A

6 1.7 1M 2 2 2 6.00 10.20 97.45 12302B
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